MORE COMIT FIRE COM

Statement of Organization - Candidate Committee Use this form to create a new or update an existing candidate committee.

Amendment	
☐ Yes	
Section 1991 Contract the section of the	to provide the control of the contro

This form must be ac 1. Committee Infor		D-3100 and CR	O-3500 (when amend	ling, on	ly re-submit if applicable).		
a. Full Name	mauon				c. ID Number		
CATHERINE GRAI	HAM FOR COMMISSION	NER					
b. Mailing Address (inc	lude City, State and Zip Code)	_ ,)		Ì	d. Date Organized		
		·	FEB 24 2014	•	2/19/2014		
PO BOX 1262 CAR	THAGE, NORTH CARO	LINA 28327	t traited ve	æ _{k, Q} e∧	e. Phone Number		
	,	Ā S	AOORE BO		910-947-2604		
2. Candidate Infor	mation			Candid	ate's Primary Committee		
a. Full Name			e. Candidate ID Numbe	r	f. Party Affiliation		
CATHERINE PHIL	LIPS GRAHAM				REPUBLICAN		
1. N. 112 1.13 C.	1 1 Clar Clark and Tim Call	•	g. Office Sought	 	(Indicate Non-partican if applicable)		
b. Mailing Address (inc	clude City, State, and Zip Cod	<u> </u>					
PO BOX 1262 CAF	RTHAGE, NORTH CARC	DLINA 28327	BOARD OF COMM	MISSION	NER DISTRICT 1		
c . Phone Number	d. Email Address		h. Next Election Year		i. Jurisdiction		
	CPGRAHAM@EARTH	LINK.NET					
☐Email copy o	f notices		1	2014			
3. Treasurer Infor	mation		4. Custodian of Bo	oks Info	ormation		
a. Full Name			a. Full Name				
MYRTON THOMA	AS STEWART		CATHERINE PHILLIPS GRAHAM				
b. Mailing Address (in	clude City, State, and Zip Cod	le)	b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)				
PO BOX 1342 CA	RTHAGE, NORTH CAR	OLINA 28327	PO BOX 1262 CAI	RTHAG	E, NORTH CAROLINA 28327		
c. Phone Number	d. Email Address		c. Phone Number	d. Email	Address		
910-947-2689			910-947-2604 CPGRAHAM@EARTHLINK		AHAM@EARTHLINK.NET		
I prefer to receiv	e notices by email	Yes 🗆 No	o □ Email copy o				
5. Assistant Treas	urer Information	Add	6. Account Inform		(incl. CRO-3500)		
a. Full Name		Remove	a. Financial Institution	Full Na	me Remove		
			BRANCH BANK	& TRUS	ST (BB&T)		
b. Mailing Address (i	aclude City, State, and Zip Co	de)	b. Purpose				
		CAMPAIGN EXPENSES					
c. Phone Number	d, Email Address		c. Account Code	d. Type			
		···	1	<u> </u>	KING		
☐ Email copy	of notices						
CERTIFICATIO	N						
I certify that the	Committee or Fund is in o	compliance with	h all applicable provis	sions of	Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of		
				h prohil	pited or other non-disclosed		
funds. I further	certify that this report is c	ompiete, true a	na correct.	^ :)		
	THOMAS STEWART	myo	Signature of Appointed Tre	2	2/24/2014 Date		
Prin	ted Name of Signer	~ :	ngnature of Appointed 11e	asulti	Date		



North Carolina

State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director FEB 24 2014
MOORE BOE

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Certification of Treasurer

This Certification is used by Candidate Committees to appoint a treasurer to the committee. This form is required and must accompany the Candidate's Statement of Organization

FILED BY:	•
Candidate Name:	CATHERINE GRAHAM
Treasurer Name:	MYRTON THOMAS STEWART
Treasurer Address:	P.D. 1342
(include city, state, & zip)	CARTHAGE N.C. 28327
Treasurer Phone:	910-947-2689

I certify that the above information is correct, and I, as candidate, appoint said treasurer to personally fulfill the duties and responsibilities imposed upon the appointed treasurer and subject to the penalties and sanctions in *Subchapter VIII. Regulation of Election Campaigns* of Chapter 163 of the North Carolina General Statutes.

I understand that if the above Treasurer changes, it will be necessary to certify a new treasurer and amend the existing Statement of Organization within 10 days of the vacancy. I further understand that the above Treasurer is required to receive training by the State Board of Elections within three months of this appointment according to Article 163.278.9(k).

02-34-174 Date Signed Cathemie Dockom
Signature of Candidate

Note: This Certification is to be filed at the Election Board where the committee's campaign reports are filed.



North Carolina

State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach **Executive Director**

FEB 24 2014

OCHE DO

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Confidential

Certification of Financial Account Information

This Certification is used to report confidential bank account information for all financial accounts established by the committee and must accompany the Statement of Organization Form

CATAKRINE GRAHAM FOR COMMISSIONER
MYRTON THOMAS STEWART
P.O. Bo4 1342
CARTHAGE N.C. 28327
910-947-2689

I certify that the information provided below is true and accurate. I am providing all account information for the above named Committee. These account numbers include all bank accounts utilized, credit card accounts, money market or savings accounts, or any other financial account used for any purpose by the Committee.

The information provided on this form is considered confidential and is not subject to public disclosure. The information provided is only used for the purposes of an audit or investigation or as required by a court of competent jurisdiction. Each treasurer (or candidate) must designate below an account code (any number or letter or combination of numbers and letters) by which to refer to the account number on reports. If an account number is used as the "account code," confidentiality of the account number is presumed to have been waived.

The treasurer shall maintain all moneys of the political committee in a bank account or bank accounts used exclusively by the political committee and shall not commingle those funds with any other moneys.

Type of account	Financial Institution	Address	Account Number	Account Code
Checkins/	BB1I	CANTHAGE NC 28317		1
expenses		•		

By signing this statement, I authorize agents of the State Board of Elections to inspect all accounts provided. Coethernie Maham Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 02-**ス**ソーノンナ Date Signed

For Candidate Committees Only

In lieu of providing account information, I certify that this committee will not raise any money nor spend any money
except that which is the candidate's personal funds. I furthermore understand that an audit or investigation could
warrant the probe of any personal bank account that is being used for campaign expenditures.
By signing this statement. I authorize agents of the State Board of Elections to inspect applicable accounts.

By signing this statement, I authorize agents of the State Board of Election	s to inspec	t applicable	accounts.
--	-------------	--------------	-----------

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer Date Signed Certification of Financial Account Information May 2013 CRO-3500



FEB 24 2014

North Carolina

State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

CRO-3900

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

May 2013

Candidate Designation of Committee Funds

This form is used by candidate committees only and allows the candidate to designate in the event of their death, now the committee's funds are to be disbursed using the eight allowable methods outlined in 163-278.16B(a).
Candidate Name: CATHERINE GRAHAM
Committee Name: CATHERINE GRAHAM SOR COMMISSIONER
Treasurer Name: Myrton Thomas Stewart
If Candidate is own treasurer, designate an agent to carry out designations:
Committee ID #:
Level Registered: [State] [County] If county, specify: Moone County
funds remaining in my Campaign Committee account(s) (after payment of permitted outstanding debts or reasonable expenses for winding up the Committee or closing office) be paid in the following manner as permitted by N.C. Gen. Stat. 163-278.16B(a).
Name of Entity (Select from §163-278.16B(a)) Plan for Disbursement (eg. Amount or %)
1. N.C. BAPTIST CHIZDRENS HOMES 100 90
2
3
By signing this form, I certify that the foregoing entities are eligible beneficiaries under N.C. Gen. Statute 163-278.16B(a). A copy of this form should be maintained with the Committee records. Signature of Candidate:
Date: 02-24-14
Note: This Designation is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

Candidate Designation of Committee Funds

		6.41 to 19.1 to	Amendment
Disclosure Report Cover		1 1 1 14 14 1 1	Yes No
Use this form for general report and committee information Do not use this form to update information	ion, must be si	gned and submitted along with	other detailed forms.
1. Committee Information			
a. Full Name			c. ID Number
	•		
CATHERINE GRAHAM FOR COMMISSI	ONER		d. Date Filed
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)		The second secon	d. Date rited
0. 8.4.1242		FEB 24 2014	02-24-14
P.D. BO4 1247 CHATHAGE, W.C.	*	Maria State -	e. Phone Number
28327		The second of th	22.2.2.11
	4, Period E	ard Data	910-947-2604
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy)	(mm/dd/yy)	nd Date 5. Treasurer F	ull Name
2		mu a z m z	32-20-01 545 27
3014 02-19-3014 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Typ	<u>pス -2 リ -</u> pe of Report	/// \/////////////////////////////////	HOMAS STEWART
Candidate Campaign Party Munici		State/County	Referendum
PAC Referendum	Organizational	▼ Organizational	Organizational
Independent Joint Fundraiser Expenditure	Thirty-five day	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund			
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one)	Pre-primary	First	Final
"Booster Fund" Building Fund	Pre-election Pre-runoff	Second Third	Supplemental Final Annual
- Dunding Pand	Semi-annual	Fourth	Special
	Mid Year	Semi-annual	
Other:	Year End	Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
	Final Special	Year End Final	
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report	Броми	Special	
11. Account Information		11. Account Information	
a. Financial Institution Full Name		a. Financial Institution Full Name	
BRANCH BANK STRUST (BBSI)			
b. Purpose c. Account Code		b. Purpose	c. Account Code
FORALL CAMPAISM		•	
d. Period Begin Balance			d. Period Begin Balance
			s
\$ 0			
CERTIFICATION			
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance very the NC General Statutes and that no funds are comming	with all applica	able provisions of Article 22A,	22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained	ed by the NC S	State Board of Elections.	inds. I farmer comy that this report
MURTON THOMAS STEWART	Instite	Ahmedle	02-24-14
Printed Name of Signer	· Us	ignature of Appointed Treasurer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		(Aa)	Delivery Method
Date Received:	Employee:	AND	Normal Mail
Date Postmarked:	Employee:	<i>-</i>	Registered Mail
		g (grans and an and de de de de de de de	Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
Date Scanned:	Employee:		Signer has not received
Date Data Entered:	Employee:		mandatory training
Date Data Direct Cd.	Linployee.	the state of the s	

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information. 3. ID Number 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report PAMPAISA CATHERINE GRAHAM FOR COMMISSIONER ORGANIZATIONAL Total this Total this **Start of Election Cycle:** January 1, **Election Cycle** Reporting Period \$ Cash on Hand at Start RECEIPTS (CRO-1205) \$ **Aggregated Contributions from Individuals** (CRO-1210) \$1,424.00 \$ 6) **Contributions from Individuals** \$ **Contributions from Political Party Committees** 7) (CRO-1220) 0 \$ \$ **Contributions from Other Political Committees** (CRO-1230) 8) Loan Proceeds (CRO-1410) \$ \$ 9) D \$ (CRO-1240) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee ۵ 0 11) Other Receipt Sources \$ 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) \$ 11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) \$ ð D \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) \$ D 0 \$ (CRO-1270). 11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources \$ b \$ (CRO-1265) \$ 11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales 12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 11d and 11e) \$1 424.00 \$1,424.00 DARDINDIANEROS 13) Disbursements \$ 13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ \$ 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) \$ D \$ 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ D Ď \$ Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) \$ D \$ 15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) \$ D \$ \$ Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee (CRO-1320) D (CRO-1510) 17) In-Kind Contributions \$ 74.00 \$74.00 18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) \$74,00 \$ 74.00 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) \$ 1 350.00 \$ 1.350.00 <u>ADDITIONAL INFORMATION</u> 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) 21) (CRO-1430) \$ Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) D 22) (CRO-1610) \$ **Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee** D 23) **Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee** (CRO-1620) 0 24) **Account Transfers Within the Committee** (CRO-1720) \$ **Administrative Support** 25) (CRO-1710) 0 \$ (CRO-1440) 26) Forgiven Loans 0 D \$ 27) **48-Hour Notice Reports Sum** (CRO-2200) 0 0 \$ 28) Contributions to be Refunded (CRO-1215) b b

						Mil	at com	TY FUNCTION
	butions from	Individuals idual contributions o	ver \$50		e ender \$50 it	of form CR	/ O 1205 is no	Amendment Yes No ot used
1. Comm	ittee Full Name (a	ınd Fund if applical	ole)				2. ID Nur	nber
and the second	NE GRANAM Butor Information	n fuk lummis:	5 î u XV.		Remove			
	ne, Mailing Address &	<u> </u>	ا اسا	b. Job Title/Profession	er transport of the contract of), equippi en 200	d. Commen	its
(include	city, state, & zin)			CEO-Reti	Red			
LARRY 8-0-BO	R. CADDELL 04877	1 62 2 7		c. Employer's Name	/Specific Fig	eld		
LARRY R. CADDELL P.D. BOY 877 CARTHAGE, N.C. 28327			Southern Software Co.			e. Election Sum to Date		
							\$1,0	974.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	e h. Form of Payment i. In		Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/y		yyy) k. Amount		
	1	eneck		02-19-11		\$1,000.00		
		CHECK	PAT	BOE	12	-19-14		\$ 74.00
								\$
3. Contr	ibutor Informatio	n		Add 🔲 🗓	Remove			
	me, Mailing Address &	& Phone		b. Job Title/Profession		d. Comments		
(include	city, state, & zip)	. L		INSURANCE C	2ED			
beon	ge W. Little Ational DR	ive		c. Employer's Name	e/Specific F			
111 NATIONAL DR. 1. 28374-8166 Finehurst, N.C. 28374-8166			Little Insuring F Co.		e. Election Sum to Date			
							\$ 10	00.00
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-	Kind Description	j. Da	ite (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount
	1	Check			0 8	2-19-1	4	\$ 100.00
								\$
								\$

s consequences	ibutor Informatio		b. Job Title/Profess	ion	d. Commer	nts
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) Mickey R. Brown P. J. Boxt 607 Robb, NS, N. C. 27325-0607		D. GOD TRUE TOTES		- Comme		
		CEO				
		c. Employer's Name	e/Specific Field			
		Thispen 2 LAW FIRM	Thispen & Jenkins LAW FIRM		e. Election Sum to Date	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Description	j. Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)	k. Amount
	1	Cheek		02-19-1	4	\$250.00
					,	\$
						\$
4. Tota	l only this Pag	ge			\$ /,	424.00
	l of ALL CRO)-1210 Pages Detailed Summary Page	CRO-1100)		\$ /	H24.00

Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, d Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will	lonations, goods or service be refunded within 7 days	es provided to the	commi	ttee or fund.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)			2. ID 1	Number
BATHERINE GRAHAM FOR COMMIC	SSIONER			
3. Contributor Information	Remove		r .	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of C		c. Com	nents
(include city, state, & zip)		vidual		
LARRY R. CADDELL		didate		
P.D. Bo4 877	Part			
LATTY R. CADDELL P.O. BOY 897 CARTHAGE, N.C. 28327		erendum	d. Elect	ion Sum to Date
		er Receipt Source	\$1,074.00	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy	·	g. Fair Market Amount
aninc'i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		02-19-124		\$ 74.00
PAID Filing Fee to BOE		02 /1//		\$
				\$
3. Contributor Information Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		Contributor	c. Con	ments
(include city, state, & zip)		ividual	ł	
		ndidate		
	Par	•		
	1 =	ferendum	d. Election Sum to Date	
	1	her Receipt Source		
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/y	yyyy) g. Fair Market Amount	
				\$
				\$
				\$
3. Contributor Information Add a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	Remove	Contributor	c. Co	mments
(include city, state, & zip)		dividual		
(mendo cis), state, te zip)	——————————————————————————————————————	andidate		
	Pr	arty		
	P.	AC		
	\ <u>\</u>	eferendum	d. Ele	ection Sum to Date
		ther Receipt Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	g. Fair Market Amount
				\$
				\$
				\$
4. Total only this Page			\$*	74.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages	PO HAN		\$	74.00

In-Kind Contributions

HUSEL GOVAmendment 2112 GOV

of

Pg